DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2025
April, 2026 − Rev. 0
1 Publication Order Number:
FODC790/D
Precision Miniature
Isolation Amplifier

8
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number
CTR Gain
Rank*
Isolation
Rating (kV) Comment Package Type Shipping†
FODC790R2 0 5 Pin 1 location at upper left of tape LSOP8
(Pb-Free)
TBD
FODC790R2V 0 5 VDE approved option LSOP8
(Pb-Free)
TBD
FODC79AR2 A 5 Pin 1 location at upper left of tape LSOP8
(Pb-Free)
TBD
FODC79AR2V A 5 VDE approved option LSOP8
(Pb-Free)
TBD
FODC79BR2 B 5 Pin 1 location at upper left of tape LSOP8
(Pb-Free)
TBD
FODC79BR2V B 5 VDE approved option LSOP8
(Pb-Free)
TBD
* Please refer to the DC ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS table.
† For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging